CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

Control sub16
Gavd, 1de juny de 2024

100m MASC.

11.56
.72
1.83
1.90
1.91
1.92
1.95
12.02
12.06
12.07
1213
1216
1218
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.32
12.41
12.44
12.44
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.55
12.59
12.59
12.64
12.68
12.83
12.85
12.89
12.93
12.94
12.98
13.08
13.18
13.18
13.26
13.41
13.50
13.54
13.57
13.58
13.65
13.72
13.74
13.94
14.02
14.08
14.53
14.78

CT-1596
CT-2392
CT-2948
CT-1002
CT-2241
CT-2926
CT-2678
CL-8652
CL-9391
CL-10684
CL-8141
CL-82104
CL-7100
CL-82046
CL-997
CL-8695
CL-90693
CL-4549
CT-1410
CL-4825
CL-7214
CL-7373
CT-2924
CT-2202
CL-6845
CL-10772
CL-7930
CT-1325
CL-12572
CL-1722
CL-90707
CL-13939
CL-96224
CL-87781
CL-7452
CL-8403
CL-7125
CL-913
CL-11382
CL-935M
CL-13251
CL-8255
CL-7594
CL-93198
CL-84640
CL-85680
CT-3026
CL-12531
CL-88669
CL-14666
CL-150

TURRO BORONAT, GUIM

SILES PEY, ROGER

PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD
SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX

LIU, QIXIANG

RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO
DORADO COTS, DIDAC
CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, ALAN

DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN

RUIZ CORDON, DAVID

ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS
PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO
SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO
PUIG TURTOS, GIL

PASCUAL ISERN, ORIOL
SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR
GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS
MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN

LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI

POL ARAQUE, ANDREU

MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC
HURTADO GARCIA, POL

MUNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC
ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR
SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO
SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL
FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU

RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT

PRIETO LOPEZ, DAVID

RUIZ IRANZO, IAN

RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN

BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA
GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU

PEREZ SECULI, MARTI

QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU
RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO
SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS
BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX
CAUDET LOPEZ, ORIOL
QUERENCIO SANCHIS, CARLOS JAVIER
CLERES, DAIRONAS

MARTIN LOPEZ, MATEO

CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI
GOMEZ MASCLANS, ADRIA
OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON
RECASENS PARIS, GERARD
RESTREPO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS
ISERN MARIN, POL

GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO
GADO IDDRISU, AMIR

MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09

UA Terrassa
Pratenc AA

CA Gava

Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Sant Andreu Barca
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just

CA Gava

AA Figueres
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes

U Colomenca At.
CA Asco

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Sant Just
Pratenc AA
Martorell AC

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera
L'Hospitalet At.
CE Cerdanyola
CA Sant Just
Cornella At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

CE Cerdanyola
Andorra At.
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell

CE Cerdanyola
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Viladecans
JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA
FACVAC Valls

CA Gava

CA Nou Barris
UGE Badalona
CA Canaletes

CA Canaletes
FACVAC Valls
UGE Badalona
CA Atletesvng.org
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

UGE Badalona



—C A

FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

15.59 CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just
CL-17M ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barbera
CL-16875 BOVES MOLINS, ALEIX 09 CA Sant Just
CL-12965 DIAZ MAKSYMENKO, AGUSTIN 10 CA Gava
CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09 JA Sabadell
CL-84411 MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN 09 RTC Running Club
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa

CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR 10 JA Sabadell



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

300m MASC.

00:36.86 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
00:37.38 CT-2866 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
00:37.50 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
00:37.59 CT-2939 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:37.79  CT-2891 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU 09 CA Montornes
00:38.083 CT-2948 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD 09 CA Gava
00:38.15 CL-5077 LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL 09 UA Barbera
00:38.35 CT-2924 MUNOZESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
00:38.55 CL-9391 DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN 09 CA Gava
00:38.66 CL-90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA
00:39.16 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
00:39.23 CL-82061 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
00:39.72 CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10 JA Sabadell
00:39.77 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
00:40.06 CL-82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA Ascd
00:40.42 CL-80602 VARON CHAOQ, IKER 09 CA Parets
00:40.51 CL-10772 SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL 09 CA Nou Barris
00:40.69 CL-91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell
00:40.89 CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
00:41.00 CT-2930 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
00:41.01 CL-1M722 RUIZ IRANZO, IAN 09 Andorra At.
00:41.25 CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:41.40 CL-8262 CAMPOS PEREZ, ERIC 09 RTC Running Club
00:41.42 CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:41.72 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
00:41.94 CL-13939 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA 09 JA Sabadell
004196 CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 Cornella At.
00:42.03 CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
00:42.21 CL-87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
00:42.44 CL-85680 RECASENS PARIS, GERARD 10 FACVAC Valls
00:4250 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
00:42.64 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
00:4273 CL-10381 GIL RAMOS, ROC 10 Avinent Manresa
00:43.21 CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
00:43.21 CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornella At.
00:4324 CL-15393 MUNT ORTEGA, MARCAL 09 CA Parets
00:4328 CL-93511 QUERENCIO SANCHIS, CARLOS JAVIER 10 FACVAC Valls
00:4374 CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA
00:4386 CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
00:44.42 CL-8255 MARTIN LOPEZ, MATEO 10 CA Nou Barris
00:4450 CL-17M ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barbera
00:44.68 CL-4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU 10 UA Barbera
00:44.91 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
00:45.18 CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava
00:45.45 CT-1674 ICHIM, ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 10 CA Calafell
00:4559 CT-2535 SARDANES VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell
00:45.69 CL-84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes
00:46.39 CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10 UGE Badalona
00:46.82 CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
00:4753 CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
00:4956 CL-12965 DIAZ MAKSYMENKO, AGUSTIN 10 CA Gava
CL-16875 BOVES MOLINS, ALEIX 09 CA Sant Just
CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa

CL-17083 GARCIA HERRERO, HECTOR 09 L'Hospitalet At.



—C A

FEQERACIC (ATAL AMA ATLETISME

CL-11370 LORENZO MARTINEZ, ADRIA 09 CA Olesa
CL-87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CL-4234 PARRA BAYO, GERARD 09 CA Castellar
CL-85716 POMMARD GARCIA, ALEIX 10 CA Olesa

CT-3026 RESTREPO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 10 UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

600m MASC.

01:24.95 CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
01:26.95 CT-2217 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 09 FC Barcelona
01:28.16 CT-2946 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
01:30.63 CL-91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 RTC Running Club
01:31.19 CL-85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 09 CA Olesa
01:31.68 CT-2847 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK 10 CA Sant Boi
01:31.91 CT-2942 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat
01:31.97 CT-2930 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
01:33.77 CL-82061 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
01:33.94 CL-876 ROMERA PUELL, FERRAN 09 CA Asco
01:34.36 CL-8407 COLAS CONDE, IKER 09 UA Montsia
01:35.24 CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornella At.
01:36.88 CT-2472 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
01:36.96 CL-4807 ARIAS SOLE, ROGER 10 RTC Running Club
01:37.07 CT-2565 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
01:37.12 CL-12572 PRIETO LOPEZ, DAVID 09 CE Cerdanyola
01:37.35 CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just
01:37.72 CL-1387 MORENO CUROQOS, PAU 09 CA Figueres
01:37.96 CL-2175 OLIVA RIERA, BAIAU 09 AA Figueres
01:38.85 CL-96049 CORCOLES ALVAREZ, HUGO 10 U Colomenca At.
01:39.95 CL-87823 DEL POZO SEVILLANO, GUILLEM 09 CE Penedés
01:40.56 CL-6803 ROCA SEGURA, PAU 09 CA Figueres
01:41.78 CL-3347 BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC 10 CE Penedés
01:41.89 CL-7457 HERMOSO LOPEZ, INAKI 09 UGE Badalona
01:41.92 CL-13887 LOUIOUI, NIDAL 10 CG Tarragona
01:42.55 CL-13878 LOUIOUI, RAID 10 CG Tarragona
01:43.50 CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornella At.
01:43.98 CL-95698 MARTOS ZAMBRANO, ADRIAN 09 CA Viladecans
01:46.54 CL-8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
01:46.90 CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
01:47.15 CL-93198 GOMEZ MASCLANS, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes
01:47.78 CL-13941 PEREZ VIEITEZ, AITOR 10 CA Sant Boi
01:48.37 CL-2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES 10 CA Gava
01:48.51 CL-343 MITJANS MUNOZ, ROGER 10 CA Canovelles
CL-237 CLA GONZALEZ, ALEX 10 CN Banyoles
CT-2843 CUARTERO SANS, GUILLEM 09 CA Canovelles
09:12.68 CT-1978  VALENCIA PINOL, MAXIM 09 AA Xafatolls
09:17.08 CT-2256 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC 09 CA Asco
09:57.70 CT-2560 BOSCH LOPEZ, PAU 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
09:59.51 CL-84280 BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ, IKER 09 CA Terres de | "Ebre
10:08.64 CL-89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER 10 FC Barcelona
10:09.07 CL-86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT 09 CE Penedeés
10:16.57 CL-16449 AKHARIF AOUFI, RIYAD 10 CA Canaletes
10:19.40 CT-2568 SESE GALINDO, MARTIN 09 AA Xafatolls
10:25.23 CL-7387 PEREZ RESINA, OLIA 09 FACVAC Valls
10:55.51 CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
10:58.00 CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 Independent
11:56.69 CL-89894 MARTIN LLORENTE, ARNAU 09 CA Viladecans

CL-80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER 09 CA Olesa



—C A

CATALAMS ATLETISEME

FELERMACI

1.500m Obst. MASC.

MARZAL BERICAT, JUAN
BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID
GUERRERO INOUE, LEO
MARRODAN TIO, ROGER
QUERAL MARTI, JAN
GUALLAR BROWN, TOM
DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAID
TELLEZ ROMO, MARC
MUNOZ PINO, JOAN
AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN
SALGUERO MATEOQ, DIDAC
HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI
RUIZ LEON, VICTOR
ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID
SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX
PRADES REY, IVAN

BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM
MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL
TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO

09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10

C.ABaix Maestrat
CA Mollet
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Vic

UA Montsia

CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Boi

CA Mollet

UGE Badalona

CA Sant Just

CA Nou Barris

CA Laietania

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Terrassa

CA Nou Barris

CA Vic

GA Lluisos Mataro
FC Barcelona

04:39.92 (CS-8586
04:4880 CT-2098
04:4954 CT-2563
04:49.85 CL-510
04:56.75 CL-1131
04:57.85 CL-6505
04:59.26  CT-2846
04:59.56 CT-2597
05:03.36 CL-7458
05:15.39 CL-4923
05:22.18 CL-10469
05:24.25 CL-80761
0522949 CT-2585
05:31.28 CL-3351
05:41.62 CL-80915
05:5115 CL-1390
CL-9252
CL-76631
CT-2654
Alcada MASC.
174 CT-2918
1.69 CT-2931
1.66 CL-3632
1.65 CT-2936
1.65 CL-8385
1.65 CL-8695
1.55 CL-94160
1.53 CL-89027
1.51 CT-2202
1.40 CT-2535
1.25 CT-1674

CABEZA TORNER, JAN
HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL
JALA MORENO, ABEL

PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY
SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR
SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR
FERRER ESTEVE, MARC
BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN
ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR
SARDANES VIDALES, POL
ICHIM , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN

09
09
09

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
AA Figueres

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Just

CE Penedeés
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Calafell

CA Calafell

Triple Salt MASC.

1.50
1.02
11.02
1.01
10.97
10.93
10.78
10.74
10.22
10.18
10.08
10.06
10.02
10.01
09.28

CL-84368
CL-95537
CL-10381
CL-94764
CL-81192
CL-11031
CL-4044
CT-2480
CL-89027
CL-94135
CL-86165
CL-90024
CL-10684
CL-82104
CL-6511
CL-87975

MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL
CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL

GIL RAMOS, ROC

CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL

SOLA MALLEN, GIL

ORTIZ QUINTANA, XAVIER
MARONO GLANC, BRUNO
MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN
BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN
MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL
GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL
RUIZ CORDON, DAVID
PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO
VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM
MADERA DIAZ, MARIO

Martorell AC

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CE Penedés

CA Sant Celoni
Cornella At.

CA Sant Just
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Tarragona

AA Figueres

CA Canaletes

CA Sant Celoni
Martorell AC



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

Disc (1kg) MASC.

48.78 CT-1562 FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU 09 AA Catalunya
46.52 CL-94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC 09 UA Rubi
37.67 CL-91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 09 Avinent Manresa
35.75 CL-83558 BEL MACEK, ERIC 10 UA Montsia
34.22 CL-65M VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
31.02 CL-76178 CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL 09 U Colomenca At.
29.97 CL-92228 MORENO GARCIA, HUGO 09 U Colomenca At.
29.80 CL-89784 MORENO MIRON, TEO 10 FACVAC Valls
27.75 CL-11031 ORTIZ QUINTANA, XAVIER 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2715 CL-15468 NOTO MARMANEU, URIEL 09 CE Penedeés
26.19 CL-77446 ESPES DE HARO, DANIEL 09 CA Olesa
23.66 CL-90024 MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL 10 CA Tarragona
19.93 CL-12802 MALLO TAVARES, ERIC 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
18.78 CL-7794  ANTOLIN ESCUDERO, JORDI 10 CA Olesa
16.39 CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornella At.
1.04 CL-9252 BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM 09 CA Vic
CL-14666 GADO IDDRISU, AMIR 10 CA Vic
CL-94135 MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-16264 VINUALES MORENO, JULEN 09 CA Castellar
4179 CT-2936 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres
37.72 CL-79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa
36.60 CL-84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR 09 CA Parets
31.50 CL-89784 MORENO MIRON, TEO 10 FACVAC Valls
29.54 CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornella At.
29.18 CL-91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell
27.00 CL-86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 L'Hospitalet At.
23.23 CL-4094 MERINO BRAVO, PEP 10 JA Sabadell
17.74 CL-237 CLA GONZALEZ, ALEX 10 CN Banyoles
CL-17083 GARCIA HERRERO, HECTOR 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09 JA Sabadell
CT-2931 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornella At.

CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 10 CA Vic



—C A

FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

100m FEM.

12.58 CT-490
12.73 CT-2920
12.96 CL-86545
13.083 CL-95780
13.08 CL-78673
13.14 CL-9965
1319 CL-3121
13.22 CL-4204
13.24 CT-21
13.27 CT-2919
13.28 CL-10681
13.31 CL-14312
13.31 CT-3070
13.35 CT-2237
13.38 CT-2347
13.38 CL-10795
13.39 CL-1028
13.41 CL-8595
13.42 CL-15480
13.46 CL-7541
13.48 CL-8521
13.48 CT-2700
13.49 CL-14127
13.52 CT-2886
13.54 CL-8386
13.58 CL-11222
13.63 CL-10060
13.65 CL-1058
13.69 CT-2345
13.71 CL-13998
13.75 CT-2516
13.76 CT-2941
13.79 CL-13572
13.81 CL-4679
13.83 CL-95222
13.84 CL-799
13.90 CL-1231
13.90 CL-12501
13.91 CT-2576
13.93 CL-86805
13.96 CL-8939
14.02 CL-89548
14.04 CL-13206
14.05 CL-2873
14.05 CL-10347
14.10 CT-2342
14.1 CL-86800
14.12 CL-90098
1413 CL-91214
1417 CL-12105
14.20 CL-5198
14.22 CL-88091
14.27 CL-5683
14.46 CL-4321

ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA
THEUNISSEN , ELSA

SANJUST COSTA, ALBA

PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS

GUSTEMS HEREDIA, LEIRE
FREIXAS DELCLOS, ELIA

SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA
FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT
LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA
GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA
MONTANO PUJOL, MARTINA
AMAT FERRER, JANA
MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA
NEVADO BRAVO, AROA
ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA
VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA
VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA
CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA
DIABY KABA, YAMKE

FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA
LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA
NARANJO BACH, JULIA
SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA
FUENTES GONZALEZ, TANIT
SANZ LOPEZ, JABRIANA ESTEFANIA
ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA
BARDAJI FURMAN, LAIA
SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA
GAUDRE , CLARA

RENART DUARTE, JOANA
PEULA MARIN, ARES

MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA
SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA
PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET
[ZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA
BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA
GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA
SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA
MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA
BELLMUNT ORTEGA, JULIA
BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA
JATTA , JAINABA

JUAN GARCIA, ALBA

NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA
BUTINYA MIR, BERTA

GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE
VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA
IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA
MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA
HERRANZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA
COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA
PONCE VILLANUEVA, MARTINA
HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA

09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
09

Aldahra Lleida UA
FACVAC Valls

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

FACVAC Valls

AA Figueres

CA Parets
Avinent Manresa
Aldahra Lleida UA
U Colomenca At.
AA Figueres
L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

CA Canaletes

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.
Pratenc AA

CA Mollet
Martorell AC
Cornella At.

JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Castellar

AA Xafatolls

CA Sant Just

CE Universitari
GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Atletesvng.org
U Colomenca At.
Martorell AC

CA Canovelles
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Andreu Barca
Barcelona At.
FACVAC Valls
Ripollet UA

CA Vic

Pratenc AA

CE Universitari
Martorell AC
Ripollet UA

CA Gava

CA Gava
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Martorell AC



—C A

FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

14.49 CL-12384 CIOBANU, IRIS 10 Runners El Vendrell

14.49 CL-14450 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IVET 09 Penya APA Anem-hi

14.51 CL-10411 GISBERT PONZ, ADELA 09 Barcelona At.

14.59 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA Rubi

14.62 CT-2813 BENITO LEIVA, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa

14.68 CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

14.72 CL-11488 GRACE, ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

14.72 CL-12579 MUNOZ ESPINA, ABRIL 10 Martorell AC

14.78 CT-1669 PORTIER KEREN, SOPHIE 10 CA Calafell

14.80 CL-92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE 09 CA Mollet

14.84 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari

14.85 CL-1882 MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA 09 AA Catalunya

14.97 CL-6882 FERNANDEZ CANETE, LUCIA 10 Pratenc AA

15.05 CL-5848 CANO LOPEZ, MAIA 10 CA Mollet

15.06 CL-93563 SALLENT CASADEMUNT, NURIA 10 CN Banyoles

15.24 CL-14130 OSUNA ARABIA, MARIA 09 GA Lluisos Mataro

15.26 CL-92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.

15.53 CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.

15.67 CL-1584  FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA 09 CA Castellar

15.82 CL-13388 PINNA MARRAS, LETIZIA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

15.94 CL-1M991 PEREZ PERIANES, ANDREA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-9725 BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-17215 CASTELLVI DEL CERRO, CELIA 10 CE Penedeés
CL-10545 CATALAN GOMEZ, NORA 10 Pratenc AA
CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6166 GALLART CODINACH, ELIA 09 CA Vic
CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-89044 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, NICOL 10 Cornella At.
CL-12406 SADURNI SANLLEHI, ALBA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-4200 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAIA 10 CA Parets
CL-13592 SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10862 SUNE TEIXIDO, AINA 10 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL-3063 WIC LOPEZ, IVET 10 U Colomenca At.



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

300m FEM. AL

00:42.37 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 AA Catalunya
00:4240 CL-4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa
00:4259 CL-14312 AMAT FERRER, JANA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:4299 CT-2941 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell
00:43.14 CT-3070 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:43.34 CT-2576 SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA 09 CA Canovelles
00:43.38 CT-2920 THEUNISSEN, ELSA 10 FACVAC Valls
00:4342 CT-2700 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet
00:43.62 CL-86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 09 Pratenc AA
00:4362 CL-15865 MITCHELL SANJUAN, SARA 09 CA Sant Boi
00:43.70 CT-2401 BASCONES REJAS, ANDREA 09 CA Sant Just
00:43.79 CT-1309 PIZA RAYE, DONNA 09 CA Lloret-La Selva
00:43.89 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubi

00:4394 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA 09 UA Barbera
00:44.02 CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets
00:4410 CL-76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 09 UA Terrassa
00:4414  CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
00:4429 CL-78673 GUSTEMS HEREDIA, LEIRE 09 FACVAC Valls
00:44.33 CT-2468 VILA EGEA, ANNA 09 AA Catalunya
00:4489 CL-10844 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA 09 UA Terrassa
00:44.89 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.
00:45.10 CL-1M222 SANZ LOPEZ, JABRIANA ESTEFANIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
00:45.15 CT-2681 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:45.31 CT-21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:45.47 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
00:45.47 CL-10681 MONTANO PUJOL, MARTINA 10 AA Figueres
00:45.84 CL-13206 JATTA, JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
00:4595 CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets
00:45.99 CL-206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:46.16 CL-4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:46.36 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA
00:46.36 CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets
00:46.40 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic

00:46.76 CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
00:46.88 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:46.88 CL-5244 TORRES HUGUET, AINARA 09 CA Gava

00:46.96 CL-9965 FREIXAS DELCLOS, ELIA 10 AA Figueres
00:47.27 CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
00:4728 CL-4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR 09 Martorell AC
00:47.30 CL-14127 NARANJO BACH, JULIA 09 Martorell AC
00:47.33 CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
00:47.68 CL-11488 GRACE, ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
00:4820 CT-2455 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
00:4863 CL-10347 NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA 10 Ripollet UA
00:48.92 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
00:49.34 CL-88252 VIALOPEZ, NURIA 10 CE Penedeés
00:49.60 CL-13276 MARTINEZ BAYO, EMMA 09 Ripollet UA
00:49.64 CL-92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE 09 CA Mollet
00:49.70 CL-95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA 10 CA Sant Just
00:50.39 CL-5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 09 Ripollet UA
00:50.80 CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
00:51.41 CL-14450 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IVET 09 Penya APA Anem-hi
00:5293 CL-2873 JUAN GARCIA, ALBA 10 FACVAC Valls

00:53.33 CL-92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.



—C A

FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

00:53.38 CL-93563 SALLENT CASADEMUNT, NURIA 10 CN Banyoles

00:53.52 CL-15864 PARES GARCIA, AINA 09 CA Sant Boi
CL-17226 AZOR GARCIA, ELENA 09 CA Sant Boi
CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-17215 CASTELLVI DEL CERRO, CELIA 10 CE Penedés
CL-87001 ESSARYATI, AMAL 09 UA Terrassa
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA 09 CA Gava
CL-6837 MOLINS CASTELLS, JANA 09 Pedala.cat
CL-12579 MUNOZ ESPINA, ABRIL 10 Martorell AC
CL-95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS 10 UA Rubi
CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA 10 CA Castellar

CL-13592 SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

600m FEM. AL

01:38.20 CT-2195 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 09 CA Tarragona
01:39.32 CT-2452 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
01:41.26 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornella At.
01:42.44 CL-10767 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 09 RTC Running Club
01:42.70 CT-2765 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA 10 JAB-Berga
01:43.65 CL-6837 MOLINS CASTELLS, JANA 09 Pedala.cat
01:43.71 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
01:44.52 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
01:46.1 CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
01:47.33 CL-3553 PERALTA DIONE, ALESSANDRA 10 CA Laietania
01:47.74 CT-2909 MARLIN, SASKIA 09 GEIE Gironi
01:48.06 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
01:48.79 CL-86289 GUARDIA BANOS, ARIADNA 09 RTC Running Club
01:49.01 CL-87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa
01:49.52 CL-11489 GRACE,6 SOPHIE 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
01:50.34 CL-93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 09 CA Viladecans
01:50.37 CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
01:50.93 CL-98834 MANZANO MINGUEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
01:53.62 CL-84284 CABALLE CORCHIE, AINOA 09 CA Terres de | "Ebre
01:53.99 CL-12852 BLANCO MARTINEZ, ELENA 10 RTC Running Club
01:54.73 CL-90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari
01:55.18 CL-8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL 09 JA Sabadell
01:56.54 CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
01:57.70 CL-8182 CABRERA FLORES, IRENE 10 CA Nou Barris
01:59.50 CL-90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona
01:59.97 CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA Igualada
02:00.70 CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornella At.
02:01.79 CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just
02:10.75 CL-1584  FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA 09 CA Castellar
CL-17147 BARRACHINA COROMINAS, MAGALI 10 CA Sant Boi
CL-9518 DELGADO COLORADO, CARLA 10 Cornella At.
CL-4444 |LLORENTE LOPEZ, LAURA 10 CA Viladecans
CT-1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA 09 AA Xafatolls
10:41.37 CT-2220 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE 09 FC Barcelona
11:26.40 CL-85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA 10 CA Laietania
12:35.84 CL-1012 BOSCH LLAMBRICH, BERTA 10 UA Montsia
13:15.22 CL-12342 SESE GALINDO, DUNIA 09 CA Asco
13:30.34 CL-2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

14:29.38 CT-2592 RIERADEVALL MOJICA, MIRANDA 09 CE Universitari



—C A

FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

1.500m Obst. FEM.

05:30.01 CT-2081
05:40.79 CL-1345
05:50.12 CL-88097
05:50.283 CT-2400
05:51.55 CT-2350
055493 CT-1717
05:57.12 CL-77140
06:07.79  CL-3095
06:10.11 CL-2520
06:12.33 CL-6642
06:20.75  CL-89036

06:32.91 CL-94

06:39.03 CL-766M
CL-213
CL-13998
CT-2356
CT-1676
CL-1147

ORTUNO VALLBONA, IVET
FONT CUNILL, AINA

GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA
MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA
PRATS MUNIZ, GAVINA
MADERA RUBIO, LAIA

BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA
SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA
CARNICER FONT, LEIRE
VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA
LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA
CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE
ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA
GAUDRE , CLARA

NASIROV , JANNA

PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH

SURIOL GUAL, JULIA

09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10

CA Castellar

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Canovelles

FC Barcelona

CA Gava

Cornella At.
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CE Universitari
CA Sant Just

AA Xafatolls

CE Penedeés

Alcada FEM.

1.60 CT-2180
1.57 CL-88099
1.51 CL-1632
1.51 CL-1058
1.50 CT-2455
1.50 CT-2698
1.45 CL-3752
144 CL-96067
1.43 CL-95762
1.40 CL-96315
1.38 CL-93353
1.35 CL-91833
1.35 CL-95751
1.25 CL-12418

CT-1669

GODOY RIBA, NOA

GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA
ALVAREZ ANDREU, CIRA
BARDAJI FURMAN, LAIA
HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA
PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA
CERVELLO ALABART, ODETTE
MARTINEZ ANON, CARLA
JOANIQUET TORRENT, CARLA
BADIA MUNDET, LAIA

FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA

DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA
SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA
LINDGRAN RAURET, AINA
PORTIER KEREN, SOPHIE

09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
09
10

Andorra At.
CA Gava
FACVAC Valls
AA Xafatolls
AA Catalunya
Martorell AC
CA Asco

U Colomenca At.
GEIE Gironi
Cornella At.
CA Igualada
Pratenc AA
CA Sant Just
CA Igualada
CA Calafell



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

Triple Salt FEM. - GRUP A

08.82 CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.

08.73 CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.

10.36 CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

07.81 CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

10.48 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes
CT-2081 ORTUNO VALLBONA, IVET 09 CA Castellar
CL-2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA 09 CA Gava

0924 CL-12418 LINDGRAN RAURET, AINA 09 CA Igualada

10.26 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA 09 CA Nou Barris

09.54 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

10.17 CL-1119 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA 10 CA Sant Boi

10.06 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

09.37 CL-90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-6166  GALLART CODINACH, ELIA 09 CA Vic

10.53 CT-2886 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornella At.

09.79 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.

09.24 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornella At.

09.23 CL-89044 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, NICOL 10 Cornella At.

10.77 CL-84323 GARCIA PERAL, MARTINA 09 CN Banyoles

09.72 CL-6194 NORIEGA FERNANDEZ, PAULA 09 FACVAC Valls

09.72 CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

09.51 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

10.12 CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC

09.88 CL-91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

10.82 CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

10.10 CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

08.93 CL-2470 DE BEASCOA VALLS, VALENTINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9725 BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

10.02 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA

10.69 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.

09.75 CT-2919 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.

09.40 CL-96067 MARTINEZ ANON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.

10.60 CL-1M373 FERNANDEZ PAGA, EMMA 10 UA Montsia

09.20 CL-10227 TAORE NAVARRETE, ADA 10 UA Terrassa
CT-491 VICENTE MARTIN, LAIA 10 UA Terrassa



CA
FEQERACI CATALAMA ATLETISME

Disc (800g) FEM.

32.47 CT-2955 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

30.49 CT-2677 OROZCO PEDROSA, AINHOA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

29.49 CT-2953 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA 09 CA Olesa

27.94 CL-84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA 09 CA Canaletes

26.86 CL-95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA 09 UA Rubi

25.96 CT-2408 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA 09 Avinent Manresa

25.59 CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just

24.141 CL-8671 GUIM CACERES, CLAUDIA 09 Independent

23.69 CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 AA Xafatolls

23.08 CL-10686 CHAM,6 FATOU 09 AA Figueres

22.52 CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA 10 UA Rubi

22.39 CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona

22.23 CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBANEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

21.68 CL-85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA 09 GA Lluisos Mataro

20.07 CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just

19.99 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornella At.

19.95 CT-2451 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya

18.76 CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona

18.53 CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres

17.61 CL-6421  AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.

17.46 CL-3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

17.23 CL-4309 ALVAREZ ORTIZ, LAURA 10 Pratenc AA

16.92 CL-3853 MARCOS PEREZ, LUCIA 10 CA Tarragona

14.62 CL-9652 SERRA DOU, JANA 10 CA Sant Celoni

14.28 CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa

13.07 CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

11.83 CT-2813 BENITO LEIVA, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-15190 EGUIZABAL CUADRADO, ANDREA 10 UGE Badalona
CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-10411 GISBERT PONZ, ADELA 09 Barcelona At.

3212 CL-10686 CHAM, FATOU 09 AA Figueres

31.98 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 AA Catalunya

30.41 CL-88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gava

27.77 CL-94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

27.40 CT-2469 PRAT VIVES, EMMA 09 AA Catalunya

26.43 CL-106 PANELLA GARCIA, MARIA 09 L'Hospitalet At.

25.93 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA Rubi

24.90 CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just

23.79 CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona

22.26 CL-6194 NORIEGA FERNANDEZ, PAULA 09 FACVAC Valls

2210 CT-2451 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya

20.56 CL-95762 JOANIQUET TORRENT, CARLA 09 GEIE Gironi

20.29 CL-5244 TORRES HUGUET, AINARA 09 CA Gava

19.34 CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres

19.30 CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

19.25 CL-11437 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, LAIA 10 JA Sabadell

19.07 CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

16.94 CL-7320 SOLA GOMEZ, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

15.72 CL-3853 MARCOS PEREZ, LUCIA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-88252 VIA LOPEZ, NURIA 10 CE Penedeés

CL-10795 VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA 09 JA Sabadell



